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	First
	Last
	Organization
	email
	Office
	Cell
	Steering Committee Position
	Role

	Jake
	Creviston
	OHSU
	jcrevistonrn@gmail.com
	503-545-5986
	
	01. Graduate student 
	SC Member

	Janna
	Boren
	OSNA
	oregonsnapresident@gmail.com
	541-840-5537
	
	02. Undergraduate student
	SC Member

	Susan
	Bakewell-Sachs
	OSHU SoN
	bakewels@ohsu.edu
	
	
	03. Nursing school admin or faculty - OCD
	SC Member

	Carol
	Thorn
	Clackamas CC
	carolt@clackamas.edu
	
	
	05. Nursing school admin or faculty - OCAP
	SC Member

	Jana
	Bitton
	OCN
	bitton@up.edu
	503-342-4047 
	
	07. Nursing organization
	Co-Lead

	Gladys
	Campbell
	NWONE
	gladysc@wsha.org
	503 422 8236   
	503-756-4577
	08. Nursing organization
	SC Member/Chair Leadership

	Jessica
	Lenar
	OPSC
	jessica.lenar@oregonpatientsafety.org
	503-224-9227
	
	09. Non-nursing organization
	SC Member

	Tom
	Engle
	OPHA
	tsengle@frontier.com
	503 439 8409
	503-806-2390
	10. Non nursing organization
	Co-Lead

	Emily
	Goerke
	ORANA
	
	
	
	11. Practice 
	SC Member

	Judy
	Ulibarri
	PVAMC
	judith.ulibarri@va.gov
	
	503-784-1188
	12. Practice 
	SC Member

	Renee
	Menkens
	OHSU
	menkensr@ohsu.edu
	541-404-1386
	
	13. Rural
	SC Member

	Dana
	Bjarnason
	OSHU Health System
	bjarnaso@ohsu.edu
	503 494 8705
	
	14. Hospital or Health system
	SC Member/Chair Communications

	Carlton 
	Brown
	ONA
	c.brown@oregonrn.org
	
	
	15. At large 
	SC Member

	Elaine
	Keavney
	American Public University
	ekeavney@apus.edu
	304-885-5471
	503-939-5620
	16. At large 
	SC Member/Chair BSN 

	Edward
	Brewington
	AARP
	ebrew612@comcast.net
	503-754-6000
	
	17. At large 
	SC Member

	tbd
	tbd
	
	
	
	
	05. Nursing school admin or faculty - OCAP
	

	tbd
	tbd
	
	
	
	
	06. Nursing school admin or faculty - OCAP
	

	tbd
	tbd
	
	
	
	
	18. At large 
	

	tbd
	tbd
	
	
	
	
	19. At large 
	

	tbd
	tbd
	
	
	
	
	20. At large 
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